
 

 

 

 
City of Wylie 

council@wylietexas.gov 
 

Mayor Matthew Porter 972-516-6010 matthew.porter@wylietexas.gov 

Councilmember David R. Duke 972-516-6010 david.duke@wylietexas.gov 

Councilmember Dave Strang 972-516-6010 dave.strang@wylietexas.gov 

Mayor Pro Tem Jeff Forrester 972-516-6010 jeff.forrester@wylietexas.gov 

Councilmember Scott Williams 972-516-6010 scott.williams@wylietexas.gov 

Councilmember 
Dr. Timothy T. 

Wallis 
972-516-6010 Toby.Wallis@wylietexas.gov 

Councilmember Garrett Mize 972-516-6010 garrett.mize@wylietexas.gov 
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